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SECTION 3

CHAPTER 9

Activity A

ACTIVITY 9A

SHARING WHAT I KNOW 
STUDENT HANDOUT

ACTIVITY PLANNING Handout

Activity/Project Selected: 

Date, Time & Place: 

What is your goal? What do you want to accomplish? What do you want others to learn?

What steps do you need to do to accomplish this goal? Who is responsible for each step? When does 

each step need to be completed?

STEP         WHO   WHEN

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Are any materials needed? If so, what is needed?

Other:


